Times
1h 04m 00.72

1h 05m 06.74
1h 07m 18.48
1h 38m 45.82

50m 41.04
50m 55.09
1h 04m 07.77
1h 14m 59.90

1h 28m 05.64

1h 07m 24.82
1h 27m 45.40
1h 41m 40.78

1h 32m 12.84

54m 49.01
57m 46.76
1h 00m 41.34

1h 23m 48.07
1h 23m 49.58
1h 26m 49.78

56m 49.53
57m 21.05

1h 02m 18.64
1h 04m 10.63
1h 09m 48.90
1h 42m 06.11

56m 51.84
1h 14m 10.91
1h 16m 47.36

1h 24m 15.85
1h 32m 50.63

1h 23m 41.65

1h 03m 38.49
1h11m 17.78
1h 14m 00.97
1h 19m 54.23

1h17m 13.61

1h 23m 38.46
1h 26m 42.71

1h 33m 15.93
1h 45m 25.55

1h 20m 43.18
1h 27m 05.05
1h 37m 59.21
1h 38m 02.35
DNS

Boat # Class

93

7
111
331

191
767
71

193

177
70

100

695
271
797

23
718
222

687
11

121
381
46

907

29

18

10
P6

132

26

328
188
138

702

E9
587

38
722

AS3
501
77
957
12

SUPERCLASS

Women's Open
‘Women's Open
Women's Open

Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open

Junior Girls

Junior Boys
Junior Boys
Junior Boys

Intermediate Women

Intermediate Men
Intermediate Men
Intermediate Men

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women

Senior Men
Senior Men

Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men

Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men

Masters
Masters

Novice

Formula II Outboard
Formula IT Outboard
Formula II Outboard
Formula IT Outboard

Open Jet

Open Day Cruiser
Open Day Cruiser

Sportsman
Double-Up
Over & Back
Over & Back
Over & Back

Over & Back
Over & Back

Skier

John Kompanez

2nd Skier

Rachael Stapleton
Sabine Ortlieb
Kerrie Eagle
Todd Haig

Ben Gulley
Trevor Wendt
Brian Samaniego

Sophia Rivera

Matthew Klee
Jason Davison
Jack Holmes

Julia Williams

Cameron Osborne
Korey Galley
Bailey Cropper
Amy Threlfall
Cheryl Ruston
Erica Leonard

Jack Lynch
Peter Proctor

Dana Thorsen
CJ Ferguson
David Hein
Greg DeLeon
Martie Wells
Peter Harmer
David Frank

Dave Chandler
Brent Griffin

Matt Bastien

Cameron King
Brett Leonard
Chris Ables
Troy Dickson

Billy Mason

Tim Turley
Todd Lackner

Mark Wagner

Jaali Walsh Jason Walsh

Craig Selby
Zanda Haw
Mary Maher
Logan Cropper
Jay Gotfredson

Kenny Spring
Justin Legere
Mark Honsowetz
Ben Taylor Jr.

Driver
Freddy Brennan

Wayne Lee
Chris Maddalone
Bruce Monroe

Randy Davis
Sean Clancy
Jim Doulames
Todd Kelm

Gary Teague

Darrell Nottke
Pete Boyer
Brad Barrus

Frank Randel

Sean Moore
Jason Fogle
Gene Welter

Tim Wuerfel
Dave Rankin
Craig Gregory

Ryan Sharman
Mike Avila

Art Kaiser
Cory Ferguson
John Stewart
John Deleon

Carl Goldsmith
Peter Yoon
Ken Bowen

Ross Kennedy
Gus

Mark Wyneken

Michael Jones
Steve Irwin
Ian Payne
Carl Brunst

Rick Graf

Steve Paliska
John Voris

Colin Morris
Bill Goldsmith

John Cohen
Carl Reed
Dean Thirkill
Matt Jeldum

Everett Gotfredson Elliott Gotfredson

Observer
Ken Kramer

Darren Stapleton
Sam Sisneroz
Jeff Monroe

Dennis Hall
Justin Pick
Jeff Maginn
Larry Gebhart

Carl Johnson

Andy Klee
Tanner Kelm
Taylor Galley

Scott Williams

Greg Houston
Mark Holmes
Darin Welter

Corbin Heinbuch
Ted Hofmann
Brian Vesley

Doug Perry
Mike Schneiter

Dave Kersteter
Brian Wilson
Jared Cooper
Raymond Meraz

Darrel Weatherford
Dale Haw
Tyler Frank

Mark Clifton
Flemming Pedersen

Donald Wilson
Mike King
Brad Liberator

Adam Cartozian
BJ Hipskind

Gordon Brown

Paul Paliska
Fadi Sacre

Mike Hedges
Erron Jamison

Tom Spring
Michael Nunez
Maher/Honsowetz
David Taylor

Jim Choura

Navigator/
Throttles

Ron Songrath
Cory Vodvarka
Skye Monroe

Steve Davis
Tom Whitham
Matt Brayton

Jane Johnson

Keefe Nottke
Scott Shank

Colby Barritt
Bill Ruth
Rod Barker

Gavin Wuerfel
Michele Hofmann

Paul Sharman
Kevin Wynn

Kaiser Fry
Tim Dubois
Dennis Fontes
Chloe DeLeon

Robert Scheidel
Devon Bowen

Lio Ore

Tiffany Mason
Randy Stockstill

L S2IK 0019 Catalina Ski Race Results

Boat
Make

Nordic

Fountain
Fountain
Formula

Nordic
GAC
Fountain
Nordic

Warlock

Hustler
Shockwave
Nordic

Bullet

Fountain
Fountain
Fountain

Fountain
Kachina
Labsport
Apache
Fountain
Schiada
Formula
Fountain
Rayson Craft
Cigarette
Donzi
Donzi

Scarab
Challenger

Hallett
GB Cyclone
Nordic

Bernico
High Maintenance

Scarab

Warlock

Cyclone
Hallett

Outerlimits
Warlock
Hallett
Hallett
Eliminator

Boat

Name

Nordic Racing
Rampage

Cash Only

Current "C" Overlaod

Nordic Racing
See Spot Run
Natural High
Nordic Racing

GT Performance

Trinity European
Badvoodoo
Superwhite

Extreme Insanity

Geri's Beach House

Patriot

The Lab 222

Fra Diavolo
Mr. Warpath

Impaction
Team SSR
Ragged Edge
Team Mexico

Go Mason
Nautilus M&M
Adrenaline Trip

Carbon Credit
Guhos

WB Approved

Team Shambles
High Maintenance
Bruiser

Imcor Racing

Pantera

Provocative
Team 501
I Got This

Length Country

21

42
35
38

43
38
42
21

28

38
34
28

19

42
38
38

38
35
21

36
43

38
32
38
27

36
38
38

38
20

21

21
21
21
19

24

29
24

21
21

40
32
21
25
30

USA

Australia
Austria
Australia

USA
Australia
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
Australia

USA

Australia
Australia
Australia

USA
USA
USA

Australia
Australia

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
Austrailia
USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
Austrailia

USA

USA
USA

USA
Australia

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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